Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

QP FP Men's Prize List
Max Roers

Tanner Tynda

Jacob Dunnum

Jaxon Helland

Dylan Hanson

William Jones

O WON =2 O
O g h WON -

QP FP Women's Prize List
Cassidy Courey

Destiny Truly

Ariel Engel

Hailey Triske

Autumn Forrester

Hailey Foss

AW ON -
O h WON -

High Qualifier - Male
High Game Out
High Game Out 2 (if > 60 M players)
Junior Gold Qualifier
High Qualifier - Female
High Game Out
High Game Out 2 (if > 20 F players)
Junior Gold Qualifier
50/50 Drawing Winner
MOTIVated Drawing Winner

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

AMF Southtown Lanes, Minneapolis, MN

Sunday, December 17th, 2017
49 entries / $2,140.00 awarded
Island Xtreme Bowl, Welch, MN

City Pts
Maple Grove, MN 26
Ham Lake, MN 24
La Crosse, WI 22
Mound, MN 20
Maple Grove, MN 18
Anoka, MN 16

City Pts
Brooklyn Center, MN 26
Brooklyn Park, MN 24
Stewartville, MN 22
Minnetonka, MN 20
Shakopee, MN 18
Big Lake, MN 16

Player Name
Tanner Tynda
Brennan Haugh
Not Awarded
N/A
Cassidy Courey
Ashley Salzman
Not Awarded
N/A
Chris Ketch
Mr. Tynda

Bracket Winners (9 brackets - $360.00 awarded)
C. Courey - $25; A. Engel - $25; A. Forrester - $15; H. Roers - $15; H. Triske - $40; J. Dunnum - $65; W. Jones - $40; J. Monnens - $15

M. Roers - $80; T. Tynda - $40

Qual
1733
1792
1789
1763
1714
1757

Qual
1703
1603
1587
1556
1547
1546

Game 1 Game 2
192 188
181
152
149
Game 1 Game 2
184
160 169
148
144
Points
5
2
1
N/A
5
2
1
N/A

USBC Cetrtification #04290
SMART Account #8587

January 7th, 2018

Game3 Game4 $885558
211 211 $260.00
172 $210.00
184 $170.00
$140.00
$120.00
$110.00

$358888
$165.00
$135.00
$110.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00

Game 4
234
152

Game 3

233
147

3358888
$25.00
$35.00

N/A
N/A
$25.00
$35.00
N/A
N/A
$130.00

Score
1792
243
N/A
N/A
1703
230
N/A
N/A

Bowling ball from On Track Southtown Pro Shop



