Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

AMF Southtown Lanes, Minneapolis, MN

Sunday, December 17th, 2017 49 entries / \$2,140.00 awarded

Island Xtreme Bowl, Welch, MN

January 7th, 2018

QP	FP	Men's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
5	1	Max Roers	Maple Grove, MN	26	1733	192	188	211	211	\$260.00
1	2	Tanner Tynda	Ham Lake, MN	24	1792				172	\$210.00
2	3	Jacob Dunnum	La Crosse, WI	22	1789			184		\$170.00
3	4	Jaxon Helland	Mound, MN	20	1763		181			\$140.00
6	5	Dylan Hanson	Maple Grove, MN	18	1714	152				\$120.00
4	6	William Jones	Anoka, MN	16	1757	149				\$110.00

QP	FP	Women's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Cassidy Courey	Brooklyn Center, MN	26	1703				234	\$165.00
2	2	Destiny Truly	Brooklyn Park, MN	24	1603			233	152	\$135.00
6	3	Ariel Engel	Stewartville, MN	22	1587		184	147		\$110.00
3	4	Hailey Triske	Minnetonka, MN	20	1556	160	169			\$90.00
5	5	Autumn Forrester	Shakopee, MN	18	1547	148				\$80.00
4	6	Hailey Foss	Big Lake, MN	16	1546	144				\$70.00

	Player Name	Points	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$	
High Qualifier - Male	High Qualifier - Male Tanner Tynda		1792	\$25.00	
High Game Out	Brennan Haugh	2	243	\$35.00	
High Game Out 2 (if > 60 M players)	Not Awarded	1	N/A	N/A	
Junior Gold Qualifier	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
High Qualifier - Female	Cassidy Courey	5	1703	\$25.00	
High Game Out	Ashley Salzman	2	230	\$35.00	
High Game Out 2 (if > 20 F players)	Not Awarded	1	N/A	N/A	
Junior Gold Qualifier	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
50/50 Drawing Winner	Chris Ketch			\$130.00	
MOTIVated Drawing Winner	Mr. Tynda	E	Bowling ball from On Track Southtown Pro Sho		

Bracket Winners (9 brackets - \$360.00 awarded)

C. Courey - \$25; A. Engel - \$25; A. Forrester - \$15; H. Roers - \$15; H. Triske - \$40; J. Dunnum - \$65; W. Jones - \$40; J. Monnens - \$15

M. Roers - \$80; T. Tynda - \$40